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Oakland (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Snake Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 14 5:00pm PT

Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263

0264
0265

0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272

Title

Crystal Serving And Stemware-A
Ceramic Dish Set- B

Decor From Asia- A

Curtains And Drapery Hardware-A

Samsung DVD VHS Player Canon Pots era
PlayStation-B

Console Cabinet- C

Lots Of Games-B

Entertainment Center- C

AreaRug- A

Love Seat - C

Leather Sofa- C

Pair Of Wooden Chairs- C

Dish Ware Cookware And Utensils- B
Dresser And Mirror- C

Floor Lamp Candelabras And Candles- B
Stemware And Table Cloth- B

Dresser With Mirror- C

Wedgwood Jasper Ware And Linens- A
Side Table- B

Shelf Cabinet- C

Appliances, Popcorn Ice cream Maker And
More-A

Pair Of Tilt Top Tables-A

Garment Drying Rack Iron And Ironing Board-
B

Outdoor Table and Two Chairs- B
Plant In Square Pot - B

Planters- B

Lime-quat Tree- B

Live Plants- A

Costumes, Wigs And Garment Rack-B
Wall Clock And Wall Mirror Unit- A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 24 7:15pm PT

Lot

0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305

Title

American Girl Dolls And Build-A-Bears-B
Pair Of Oval Mirrors- A
Shabby Chic Nightstand And Book Shelf-C
Twin Sleigh - C

Chest Of Drawers-C

Live Plants- B

Live Plants- B

BearssLime Tree- B

Garden Decor - A

Birdcage And Gnome - A

Metal Garden Decor - A

Potted Plant - B

Live Plants- B

Lawn Chairs- B

Bliss Hammock - A

Desk With Hutch- C

Bunk Bed- ¢

Step Stools And Log Holder - A
Plants And Planters - B

Lawn Tools- A

Fitness Gear - A

Inflatable Boat With Oars - A
Holiday Decor - B

Wood Table- C

Wood Table- C

Tools- B

Shelves And Table- C

Snow Toboggans And Saucer - A
Plastic Toys- A

China Cabinet - C
ChinaHutch- C

Picture Frames - A

SleighBed - C
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Lot Title

0306 Dollhouse Modd - A

0307 Diving Gear - B

0308 Accent Table And Easdl - A
0309 Camping Gear - B

0310 Roll-top Desk - C

0311 Decor - A

0312 VeraBradley And VincisBench- A
0313 Asian Decor - A

0314 Decor - A

0315 Dining Table- C

0316 Storage Bins- B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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